
Nagarsol - Narasapur Express (Via Guntur) (PT)/17232 - Exp - SCR 
NSL/Nagarsol to NS/Narasapur 

20h 45m - 1048 km - 24 halts - Departs Mon,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NSL Nagarsol 12:50 0 1 0 76 SCR
2 AWB Aurangabad 14:00 14:05 5m 0 1 89 68 556 SCR
3 J Jalna 15:00 15:02 2m 0 1 151 78 502 SCR
4 PBN Parbhani Junction 16:30 16:32 2m 0 1 266 52 412 SCR
5 PAU Purna Junction 17:05 17:10 5m 0 1 294 33 382 SCR
6 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 18:05 18:10 5m 0 1 325 35 362 SCR
7 MUE Mudkhed Junction 18:48 18:50 2m 0 1 347 76 372 SCR
8 DAB Dharmabad 19:29 19:30 1m 0 1 396 66 355 SCR
9 BSX Basar 19:39 19:40 1m 0 1 406 76 344 SCR
10 NZB Nizamabad Junction 20:03 20:05 2m 0 1 435 58 383 SCR
11 KMC Kamareddi 20:59 21:00 1m 0 1 488 48 SCR
12 SC Secunderabad Junction 23:15 23:30 15m 10 1 596 70 536 SCR
13 NLDA Nalgonda 01:04 01:05 1m 0 2 706 94 226 SCR
14 MRGA Miryalaguda 01:29 01:30 1m 0 2 744 59 SCR
15 NDKD Nadikude Junction 02:09 02:10 1m 0 2 782 33 SCR
16 PGRL Piduguralla 02:49 02:50 1m 0 2 804 43 106 SCR
17 SAP Sattenapalle 03:34 03:35 1m 0 2 835 42 SCR
18 GNT Guntur Junction 04:35 04:40 5m 0 2 877 51 32 SCR
19 MAG Mangalagiri 05:04 05:05 1m 0 2 898 14 33 SCR
20 BZA Vijayawada Junction 05:55 06:05 10m 2 909 49 19 SCR
21 GDV Gudivada Junction 06:58 07:00 2m 1 2 953 53 SCR
22 KKLR Kaikaluru 07:33 07:35 2m 1 2 982 77 SCR
23 AKVD Akividu 07:48 07:50 2m 2 2 999 59 6 SCR
24 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 08:08 08:10 2m 2 2 1016 31 SCR
25 PKO Palakollu 08:53 08:55 2m 2 2 1039 14 SCR
26 NS Narasapur 09:35 1 2 1048 - 2 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (12:30)

Jun 04 2024 (12:30)

1

1


